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HARTIYA SINDHU CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD. AKOLA.

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 March 2024 %z;wmw g
A t (A t s <

';‘g;;t‘zn; Liablities Amount 2523‘_]2" 4 |2 g;;t‘zn:; Assets ’;‘g;gt‘z": Amount AT FEE | mﬁmﬂ@% N

100000000.00 |  AUTHORISED SHARE CAPITAL 100000000.00 | 43786781.92 [ CASH IN HAND & BANKS 50136224.25 sen | wem
68677400.00 | SHARE CAPITAL 74580400.00 | 9498034.00 | CASH INHAND 16631406.00 F——— a0 |2 oma
12272000.00 | PAID UP SHARE 13213800.00 2950383.04 | STATE BANK OF INDIA 226615187
56405400.00 | LINKING SHARES 61366600.00 33046.30 | AKOLA URBAN CO-OP BANK 198541041 3. 3TPIeN T I R a | ass
6202966552 | FUNDS & PROVISIONS 7967511445 | 610614.01 | AKOLAD.C.C BANK 7987901 S J— GG
1382318716 | RESERVE FUND 17206825.87 5211312.72 [1.D.8.1. BANK 4749675.72
10433957.78 | BUILDING FUND 14376838.00 8573213.66 | 1.C.I.C.I. BANK 8912149.95 3. Pl S AER AR | 0 (¥ EER
439951400 | BAD DEBT FUND 9525259.00 6401.29 | BULDHANAD.C.C BANK 636357 Y PPN I A p—
427562.58 | DEVELOPMENT FUND 427562.58 1804.80 | WASHIM URBAN CO-OP BANK 1059668 :
11327400 | DIVIDEND FLUCTUATIONFUND|  113274.00 13802784.00 | S.V.C. BANK 6152395.00 4. SRIIGR WGB! HeAl 6 |acTw
611840.00 | ELECTIONFUND 1006128.00 500162.00 | CANARA BANK 500162.00 . A/ R e
96757.00| MEMBER WELFARE FUND 96757.00 0.00 | CHIKHALI URBAN CO-OP BANK 4579156 . 43 |veew
96498.00| SOCIAL WELFARE FUND 91398.00 44480.36 | MALKAPUR URBAN CO-OP BANK | 44480.36 ik
17194200 | STAFF WELFARE FUND 171942.00 503906.98 | AKOLA JANATA CO-OP BANK 0.00 6. T TEE U wer| 9%e |4 &R
3078414700 | N.PAPRO. FUND 35456715.00 1246905.89 | HINGOLI PEOPLES CO.OPBANK | 50447159
30175000 | SHARE EQUILIZATION FUND 301750.00 302986.18 | JIJAU COMM. CO-OP BANK 6493.18 ¢. RE RIGTR Fed | (|
664576.00 | VEHICLE PURCHASE FUND 664576.00 500746.60 | ABHINANDAN UR. CO-OP BANK 0.00 e
104660.00 | CHARITABLE FUND 236089.00 0.00 | PN.B.BANK 6209746.45 :

1236860396.00 | DEPOSTEAIC 1386073569.94 0.00 [HD.F.C BANK 194105000 3. TR EOR Sl | 908 | &
773379487.00 | FIX DEPOSITE AIC 875540045.00 435310754.00 | INVESTMENT A/C 517610493.00 | || 9°. 77 TEBR wiwe 43 |&R
162443766.00 | M.I.S.AIC 181477716.00 15887891.00 | RESERVE & FUND INVESTMENT | 17774887.00 Appp—— R

747820100 | SHORT TIME DEPO. AIC 5235150.00 719404363.00 | F.D.R WITH BANKS 290817106.00
84633.00| LAKSHADHISHAIC 84633.00 18500.00 | SHARE WITH BANK/FEDREATION|  18500.00 93. foremeff e wier | & | 39
1851195100 | RFF.AC 21217308.00 954185170.39 | LOAN AIC 1050257594.89 T T e 3% | EW
84631680.84 | SAVINGAIC 93302653 45 45271541.00 | PLAIN LOANAIC 46330890.00 _ 3 e
804616216 | CURRENTA/C 10612686.49 24032117.00 | HYPO.LOANAIC 22935596.00 ® T8l RIS DN PRI SR 93 TR0
18226104100 | RECURING DEPO. AIC 198544739.00 7691220.00 | VEHICLE LOANAIC 7939836.00 TS} TV STl 3G 42 YOI T RS
3247400 SECURITY DEPO.{AGENT} 58639.00 46029004.27 | CASH CREDIT LOANA/C 4660911427 P A, A
63008088.74 | BANKACCOUNTS 100388593.52 | 148984887.00 | M.L.Y. LOANAIC 148299401 79 ® SRS VEPR) ST SR et Sl e
14984916.03 | PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 15571333.98 341765243.00 | TERM LOANAIC 383637618.30 ;‘g::ﬁ;g%w D, DRI A,
1007560507 |  AKOLA URBAN BANK 16377330.95 122585801.93 | LOANAGAINST FD.AIC 131610068.33 S W; s W;T;} o e
11567171.79 | WASHIM URBAN BANK 2132245947 10339091.00 | LOAN AGAINSTR.D. AIC 12732386.00 SRR AT T e e
000 | SVCBANK 4012079.00 1073499.00 | LOAN AGAINST RFF AIC 1171995.00 e P,
520605.01 | SANMITRA URBAN BANK 221700401 112070354.00 | LOANAGAINSTI. P.AIC 112350169.00
18203772.25 | YEVATMAL URBAN BANK 6677952.25 723340.00 | STAFF CC LOANAIC 808413.00 TF. afior o=, IrEs
17536457 | CHIKHALI URBAN BANK 0.00 92499547.10 | DROP LINE LOANAIC 13283739020 foreer Sufdym
3995310.23 | VIDARBH URBAN BANK 3995310.23 1119525.00 | STAFF DROP LINE LOANAC 299471700 REDT A1, ST,
8871081.62 | AKOLA JANTA COM. BANK 14313153.04 6024037.00 | OTHER DEPOSITE AIC 684335760 | Rl WeRger FMTT R @
113916.94 | BANK OF BARODA 27102186 808253.00 | M.S.E.B. DEPO. AIC 538573.60 _
40034523 | ACHALPUR URBAN BANK 400345.23 24284.00 | TELEPHONE DEPO. AIC 24784.00 AR AT SUIRY T TRl
000 | HDFCBANK 7705117.00 5189000.00 | BUILDING ANAMAT A/C 6280000.00 T : w
0.00 | ABHINANDAN CO-OP BANK 7525486.50 2500.00 | MPLDEPO. AIC 0.00 ﬁ:@‘l" aq
179480557.59 | OTHER PAYBLE & PROVISIONS 202485659.59 H’F%'II ‘Wi 31<'=|5'|ﬁl
493483500 | ANAMATAIC 528067400 168026.00 | STOCK IN HAND A/C 208495.00 ?
70199400 | AUDITFEEAC 90774700 168026.00 | STATIONARY STOCKAIC 208495.00 |
153157500 | EMPBONUS & SANUPROVAIC| 1648695.00 0.00 | ADHESIVE STAMPAIC 0.00 .
108553.00 | EMP. GRATUATY FUNDAIC 108553.00 14391353.00 | DEAD STOCK AIC 16440373.00 rﬁ]
164576908.00 | RESERVE FOR 0.D. INT, 186130529.00 5326621.00 | BUILDING & ESTATEAIC 5193455.00 P/ e =
184700 | CO-OPTRAININGFUNDPROV. | 223715.00 2678500.00 | LANDAIC 2678500.00 ? i A 2) o)
903889.00 | E.PFPROVISION AIC 600000.00 3623537.00 | FURNITURE & FIXTUREAIC 5214103.00 %
15450.00| EMPPROF.TAX PAYBLEAIC 0.00 2762695.00 | COMPUTER & MACHINERY 3354315.00 7 -
38522.00| MUNCIPLE TAXPAYABLEAIC |  275485.00 175241919.47 | OTHER RECEIVABLE A/C 21318800414 | [° -
14259.00| TELE & ELE.BILLPAYABLEAC |  11775.00 6912811.00 | BANK INT. AIC 20469288.00
7949800 TD.S. PAYABLEAIC 71855.00 692605.44 | COMM. REC.{M.SE.BJAIC 546991.78
190434459 | INVESTMENT FLUC. FUNDA/C | 1904344 59 164576908.00 | RESERVE FOR 0.D. INT, 186130529.00
6723200 COMM. PAYABLEA/C 78169.00 1368007.00 | ADVANCEA/C 2769000.00 N
320254300 | INT. PAYABLE AIC (M.FD.) 3465707.00 108553.00 | GRATUITY INVESTMENT(GSLI) 108553.00 (:038-303%) JFFT FHIUTYS I
897521.00 | LEAVE INCASHMENT PROVA/C| 1145339.00 1483590.03 | T.D.S. RECEIVABLE 3064464.03 Praeu fofkr sfteert ar.sh. @R .
19213.00| OTHER PAYABLE AIC 280429.00 99445.00 | GROUP INS AMT RECEIVABLE 99268.33
45000000 | G.S.T. PAYABLEAIC 225000.00 ~3
3237400 E.S..C.PAYABLEAIC 31643.00 Sl
0.00 | OFFICE RENT PAYABLEAIC 96000.00 L
13142933.93 | PROFIT & LOSS AIC 11481294.38
2021250447 | Net Profit Amount (F.Y. 2023-24 )| 11481294.38
7069660.54 |  Accumulated Loss 0.00  S.aN
{up to March-2022} T —— 31%21&1(29Q8—20Q%)?:|1'%r
1629108041.78 | TOTAL 185468463188 | 1629108041.78] TOTAL Tl <o T .

As per our report of even date

Mehata Khatod Somani & Associates
Chartered Accountants, Akola.
Membership No. 137327

Co.op. Society Audit Emapanalment No. 1012221

Statutory Auditor
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G.G.MOREY V.S.PANDEY M.TMAKHUA A.S.TAKORE V.P. MANWANI A.S.DARVANI —

qEHE a1 PRGN 9 Arorsiad sReft
CHIEF ACCOUNTANT MANAGER (H.O.) MANAGER (ADMN.) GEN. MANAGER  VICE PRESIDENT PRESIDENT 3MeledT FHATAANGT BRI




(Regd. No.132)

Amount
2022-23

BHARTIYA SINDHU C0-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY LTD, AKOLA.

F.Y. 2023-24
PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31™ March 2024

EXPENDITURE

Amount

Amount
2023-24

Amount
2022-23

INCOME

Amount
2023-24

Amount

89861066.00
87302989.00
2558077.00
16718442.82
29215844.40
222206.00
226187.00
1743142000
183428.00
547646.00
1937208.00
326313.00
781400.00
723589.00
279686.00
388944.00
236855.00
590797 41
315501.00
536699.00
106493.00
382779.00
30905.00
2685688.00
254200.00
16970.00
1141772.00
202600.00
210192.28
44692.71
50931.00
161894.00
410814.00
1205134.00
0.00

0.00
3282211.04
1153336.04
597300.00
1631575.00
0.00
2021259447

INT PAID A/C

ONDEPQ.AIC

ON OTHER BANK A/C
COMM. PAID

OFFICE EXPENDITURE
ANNUAL MEETING EXP. AIC
MEETING & FUNCTIONAIC
SALARY AIC

WAGESAIC
HONOURARIUMA/C
EPFAC

ESICEXP.AC

CITY ALLOWANCE EXP. AIC
LEAVE INCASHMENT EXPA/C
TRAVELLINGAIC

OFFICE RENTAC

COMP. MAINTANANCE AIC
PRINTING & STATIONERY A/IC
TELEPHONE BILLAIC
ELECTRICBILLA/C

POST, TELEGR.& XEROXA/C
TEA& SNACKS AIC
RIKSHAW BHADAA/C
INSURANCE AIC

LEGAL FEEAIC
ADVERTISMENT AIC

GS.T. EXP.AC

MUNCIPAL TAXA/IC
OTHEREXP.AIC

VISIT EXP.AIC

MACHI. & INSTRU MAITAIC
CO-OP.TRAINING EXP.AIC
BUILD. & INST. MAINTA/C
C.B.S MAINTANANCE AIC
LABOUR WELFARE EXP.
ANNUAL VARGANI FEE EXPA/C
PROVISIONS A/IC
DEPRECIATION AIC

AUDIT FEE PROVISIONAIC
EMP. BONUS & SANU.PROV.A/
N.PA.PROVISION FUND AIC
PROFIT & LOSS A/C

95619848.00
5322958.00
18407783.45

243901.00
253850.00
18981375.00
145830.00
917526.00
2103551.00
337598.00
724500.00
772942.00
326867.00
386384.00
215565.00
366506.82
248745.00
448459.40
109489.00
455769.00
27824.00
284720.00
163330.00
16300.00
998170.00
373309.00
246797.28
58698.54
59424.00
8400.00
728473.00
918540.00
6870.00
2100.00

1286579.00
1008913.00

) 1648695.00
4672568.00
11481294.38

100942806.00

0.00
18407783.45
30930814.04

8615755.00

11481294.38

151708427.00
132243556.00
19464871.00
321173.76
7260557.97

INT. RECEIVED
FROMLOANA/C

FROM OTHER BANK DEPO.AIC
COMM. RECEIVED

OTHER INCOME

32932650.00
30698811.00
104370.90
6642620.97

163631461.00

104370.90
6642620.97

159290198.73

TOTAL

170378452.87

159290158.73

TOTAL

170378452.87

As per our report of even date
Mehata Khatod Somani & Associates Chartered Accountants, Akola.
Membership No. 137327
Co.op. Society Audit Emapanalment No. 1012221
Statutory Auditor

G. G. MOREY
CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

\. S. PANDEY
MANAGER (H.0.)

M.T. MAKHIJA
MANAGER (ADMN.)

A.S. TAKORE
GEN. MANAGER
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\U.P. MANWANI
VICE PRESIDENT
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PRESIDENT

Amar f2. @ TR R0y

«WMEHTA KKHATOD SOMANI & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

@ qlErHiET AT
AT “TA-R”
{Few < ¢ sfor A= < ¢ [3] 98T}
TR HEATAT AQ@TILEAFH AT SgaTars RIS Ta&T

i,
T sreqer/ gi=a/ s G=9Tes

et ey e aq et waifkq, seher T, AKL/RSR(CR)/132/1992-93 — 2. 18/12/1992
T iw oy AETIOEur SR F Sy, ATHEY dreeqaes 31 AT 2024 AW §gH,
Fut=aT @LIdT o TH-arer Fawer g=w enfor Revarsar enworsT eefget e erfir zaw
FTETHLOTTAF ATRAT Rt o, Tes s@madieror el 1 gfer 2023 & 31 @r=f 2024 wia=r
F Y. AAEATIATAT ek FRacora==i steraeardy -

HFEATIATHT Arf Reaora= =it Srareard -

1. HEITY G geT sfarf@aw, 5o onior ararster aafaasr = a1 sw=3r snfds fawora=r
T FLOATHT STATHRTET SFGEATIATIT 3R, AT FATTTHET GehoudT L0, SHeATa 09T efor
st foreazor aaR FvaTETET sadta e dafaa weersar =T AT g7 e
T AT FEAUE AT TR STae.

AETaREHRHT STAT=ET-

2. W&WWWW @MW@H&WWW&{W

mﬁwmwma%m%ﬁ@ m‘wrwr%w@w%ﬁar%

3. AETIRETHEY AT e Hefier S SHSOr herer Sir TEHe AT qXTAT STHT O &7 AT g
MY T T AGTIREH=AT ATHATATAT ST 3. ATHEY HgedT=aT Fhi=aT srieier Hazor wamefia
TR T Feoar= 9ga St FHauE fFhar 9o 9@8e ora] qasedT o, €9 a917
Ferer afdies faaor, sianfa =T snfer wreq aredsror fEfRrsaT=ar ara= va, sfa ot
ART Y. AQTIREAHET SHT@=T=aT Feaisha=ar fAfasa=T a9 =for sHme=tar st
ATIIATOT Tt i fAawora=msr aradeRaor ai= aaraer grar.

4. qETIREET qUET ST S & smg v ST G T gET S AT ey e
e =,

st -

5. STHSAT HATGETE Aregie Aereear gof arfedigam sufor sieeier fReear srdisongar Agrrg
TR "t e, 9 €0 Ao ATy wawrd deeT fud, 2S¢ i 6T 9N e e
srfarfaae et Fauwi= afg Fee Te9ar T=a=T swor enfss w=eF anfor T 7 3T a@wdr
SrorogTETSY IR TERTA ST ASETLTT IO AT HI7T HeAT .

1. qTseE TSHT=AT T HEI+ Sradia 31 719 2024.

2. FT &rfor qver fRaerasTsaT aradta/sEr onfor @, @ adsar Qaesar fR=efy snfor zav
FraaeiiT srfor fAamaer ardade srgar.
3. STH=AT AA AT AZATATAT SISAA ATSAT THF o TAHT JIET THH, ATATT TALT A@TITA HEAT
T RERT FOS G AN e 9 AET ATES T AqEeT aaT FAad AR F o
HATES YTl AT T STH=AT AT & F@T ATHES SEIar AR $ed.
6. WETY HEEET §eAT FfAfAaaTdiar aIqdigeTT areeeus Arfor AT qier fEETereseh a9
FAX M. FrATT o, T o AT AqHEA AT AT 2T 5,
7. [#1] srAe SR T Se smuTIE} sy, ST Aereedr ArdiqET snfer erdteonae,
ST ST A@TIRETHRAT T4 o F e gof Ariedigan srem o sreegr e
e fY, ¥ AHTHTARTGE Y. ST fetaedr ArigdiqarT arfor , ST AT
TETIRETEFHRAT Sl wne ¥ e f arfiRAqgar smeme o sregw e i@ 9
HATLTARTLE M.

[a] HEE AT AT FEG STATTHTON HEA=AT TR HLOAT AT M.
[] sm=aT ST TR §E3=a7 Fraiaarhe o [A=aT ATEiheg T Arere T fHaer o3 I
e,
8. F@THA HIAFRTIATI qATBETAF SATFOT THT FTeT R T AT ATHSAT HATTHTO T AT,
9. T e, & AT TgEET SEET SMUrE) qEieT SgaTe qIEL HLAT
137 AZATATHEHATT ATLAZTAH ST T FraT q=rh snior w=iar fReia & Rei=r=h e
2.3 qEASTAT qUTHefy Feaay G IR o qresed=es, S srfarRaagaTe et
e ot 99 sgafeyd sred.
3. A@TIIETT  FeTedT Tt i 9=, reEr J@T SATEATTHAT TTE Fel g, ot
SEGTAT STEET STe A THATo Reyeft s
4. FTF AAT FTHFHTST 9 IOT TEhel T 0T TTEAT, T AT HETSAT FATHLOT “I” 0T ATl

R
5. <@ Tieror =rey SrEorT=AT au a9 2023-24 wRAr Geer siidie a it o FuaATa AT e,

. L3930, TF HwHIH. L 0 IR
RE HAME R0 Y, ITHREAT

o 8421488088, 9823882

Akola Oﬂ No.F1,
“Shiriji ar,

o8

(Regd. No.132)

ﬂﬂ?ﬁwﬁmmﬁwmqﬁ TR,

Amount
2022-23

EXPENDITURE

Amount
2023-24

More Than

Less Than

BUDJET :
PRO. Reason of Fluctuation

Budjet Budijet

77694252.13
15170987.58
29215844.40
222206.00
226187.00
17431420.00
183428.00
547646.00
1937208.00
326313.00
781400.00
723589.00
279686.00
388944.00
236855.00
500797.41
315501.00
536699.00
106493.00
382779.00
30905.00
268588.00
254200.00
16970.00
1141772.00
202600.00
210192.28
44692.71
50931.00
161894.00
410814.00
1205134.00
0.00

0.00
3282211.04
11563336.04
597300.00
1531575.00
0.00

INT PAID A/C

COMM. PAID

OFFICE EXPENDITURE
ANNUAL MEETING EXP.
MEETING & FUNCETION A/C
SALARY A/C

WAGES & HAMALI
HONOURARIUM A/C

E.P.F Contribution

E.S.I.C. Contribution

CITY ALLOWANCE

LEAVE ENCASHMENT EXP.
TRAVELLING AIC

OFFICE RENTA/C

COMP. MAINTANANCE A/C
PRINTING & STATIONARY A/C
TELEPHONE BILLA/C
ELECTRIC BILLA/C

POST, TELEGRAPH & ZEROX
TEA & SNACKS A/C
RIKSHAW BHADA
INSURANCE A/C
LEGALFEEAIC
ADVERTISMENT A/C

S. Tax & GS.T.

MUNCIPAL TAX AIC

OTHER EXP. AIC

VISIT EXP.

MACHINERY & INSTRU. MAINT.

CO-OP.TRAINING EXP.

LAND & BUILD. MAINT. A/IC
C.B.S. MAINT. EXP.

LABOUR WELFARE EXP.
ANNUAL VARGANI FEE EXP.A/
PROVISIONS

DEPRECIATION A/C

AUDIT FEE

EMPL. BONUS & SANUGRAH
N.P.A. PROVISION FUND

100942806.00
18407783.45
30930814.04

243901.00
253850.00
18981375.00
145830.00
917526.00
2103551.00
337598.00
724500.00
772942.00
325867.00
386384.00
215565.00
366506.82
248745.00
448459.40
109489.00
455769.00
27824.00
284720.00
163330.00
16300.00
998170.00
373309.00
246797.28
58698.54
59424.00
8400.00
728473.00
918540.00
6870.00
2100.00
8615755.00
1285579.00
1008913.00
1648695.00
4672568.00

100000000.00
22500000.00
30700000.00

240000.00
300000.00
17780000.00
185000.00
1100000.00
1950000.00
330000.00
800000.00
750000.00
280000.00
450000.00
250000.00
£650000.00
325000.00
550000.00
120000.00
400000.00
40000.00
280000.00
260000.00
50000.00
1100000.00
200000.00
250000.00
50000.00
100000.00
200000.00
500000.00
1210000.00
0.00

0.00
5500000.00
1250000.00
700000.00
1550000.00
2000000.00

942806.00 Depo. Flow increased during the FIY

4092216.55 Collection decreased during the F/Y
230814.04
3901.00 AGM Notice published online & Print

Less Meeting due to Election

Due to Election Exp.

Excess Provision

Excess Provision

Respectevily Exp. Of Salary
Respectevily Exp. Of Salary

Excess Provision

short Provision

Due to Election Exp.

Reducing Exp. Policy

Reducing Exp. Policy

Reducing Exp. Policy

Reducing Exp. Policy

Reducing Exp. Policy

Reducing Exp. Policy

Due to Election Exp.

Due to Election Exp.

Marginal Diff,

Less legal issue & fee paid

Reducing Exp. Policy

Excess Provision

Some Tax are due but not paid
Marginal Diff.

Marginal Diff.

Reducing Exp. Policy

Due to Elction less Tr. Camp organized
Some Building Colouring exp.

New App maintance have to pay but not paid
No provision
No provision

46150.00
1201375.00
39170.00
182474.00
153551.00
7598.00
75500.00
2294200
45867.00
63616.00
34435.00
283493.18
76255.00
101540.60
10511.00
56769.00
12176.00
4720.00
96670.00
33700.00
101830.00
173309.00
3202.72
8698.54
40576.00
191600.00

228473.00
291460.00
6870.00
2100.00
3115755.00
35579.00
308913.00
98695.00
2672568.00

short Provision
short Provision
short Provision
short Provision

125363295.15

TOTAL :-

158897158.49

158700000.00

A. S. DARYANI
PRESIDENT

V. P. MANWANI
VICE PRESIDENT

A.S. TAKORE
GEN. MANAGER

M. T. MAKHLIA
MANAGER (ADMN.)

\. S. PANDEY
MANAGER (H.0.)

G. G. MOREY

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT
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@:.3 BHARTIYA SINDHU CO-OP, CREDIT SOCIETY, LTD, AKOLA, || &= wrerereen Tai. ,_steTen
Regd. No. 132 Budjet Statement for the F.Y. 2024-25
DIRECT BUDJET DIRECT eUEr agefter 2021-22 2022-23 | 2023-24
EXPENCES EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME INCOME AMOUNT Tgor It 10793.52 | 12368.69| 13860.74
2023-24 2024-25 2023-24 2024-25 -
é?ﬁa'l'\’ =T 39328 39144 38629
100942806.00| INT PAID A/C. 112500000.00 | 163631461.00 | INT. RECEIVED 185000000.00 P 8096.32 9541.85| 1050258
95619848.00 | On DEPO A/C. 107000000.00 | 132932650.00 | FROM LOAN A/C. 150000000.00 .
5322958.00 | On Bank O.D. Alc. 5500000.00 | 30698811.00 | FROM BANK DEPO 35000000.00 Jaq9IqP 3516.98 4353.1 5176.10
104370.90 | COMM. RECEIVED 100000.00 TRATAR HTAHDT 81.42 80.04 78.72
18407783.45 | COMM. PAID 20500000.00 6642620.97 | OTHER INCOME 7000000.00 P p— 619.88 620.30 796.75
30930814.04 | OFFICE EXPENDITURE 33500000.00 T "SI 588.49 686.77 745.40
243901.00 | ANNUAL MEETING EXP. A/C. 280000.00 dAfra drer 70.70 0.00 0.00
253850.00 | MEETING & FUNCTION A/C. 350000.00 e — =T 52.32 | 9T 202.13 | 7707 114.81
18981375.00 | SALARY A/C. 20000000.00 :
145830.00 | WAGES A/C. 150000.00 SiheTuT FFfart a g ST
917526.00 | HONOURARIUM A/C 950000.00 31 [ AYRAG T&T 16680 17774 18686
2103551.00 | E.P.F. A/C. 2250000.00
337598.00 | E.S.I.C. EXP. A/C. 350000.00 T Semare 12515.80 14645.31| 16685.54
724500.00 | CITY ALLOWANCE EXP. A/C. 800000.00
772942.00 | LEAVE INCASHMENT EXP. A/C| 800000.00 W ﬁg -q-ga;-l-ﬂ
325867.00 | TRAVELLING A/C. 350000.00
386384.00 | OFFICE RENT A/C. 475000.00 Regd, No. 132 W ‘I:IEI'F a:la.aw
215565.00 | COMP. MAINTANANCE A/C. 250000.00
366506.82 | PRINTING & STATONERY A/C. 650000.00
248745.00 | TELEPHONE BILL A/C. 275000.00 TR & 20333 WEA TSNS I TH B. 2, 2%,£9, %%, 3¢ TN
448459 40 | ELECTRIC BILLA/C. 550000.00
109489.00 | POST. TELEGR. & XEROX A/C. 720000.00 3T 7T ferfaST oS ot gt 34 3ite.
455769.00 | TEA & SNAKCKS A/C. 450000.00 PARTICULAR % AMOUNT
27824.00 | RIKSHAW BHADAA/C. 40000.00 RESERVE FUND 25% 2870323.38
284720.00 | INSURANCE A/C. 300000.00 SAD DEET FUND 0%, 114813000
163330.00 | LEGAL FEE A/C. 300000.00 ° :
16300.00 | ADVERTISMENT A/C. 150000.00 INVESTMENT FLUCTION FUND 62% 7118402.00
998170.00 | G.S.T. EXP. A/C. 1025000.00 ELECTION FUND 1% 114813.00
373309.00 | MUNCIPAL TAX A/C. 300000.00 CO-OP. TRAINING FUND 1% 114813.00
246797.28 | OTHER EXP. A/C. 250000.00
58698.54 | VISIT EXP. A/C. 60000.00 CHARITABLE FUND 1% 114813.00
59424.00 | MACHI. & INSTRU MAIT. A/C. 100000.00 TOTAL 100% 11481294.38
8400.00 | CO-OP. TRAINING EXP. A/C. 200000.00 A.S.DARYANI V.P.MANWANI A.S.TAKORE V.S.PANDEY  M.T.MAKHIJA 6.G. MOREY
72847300 BUILD. & |NST MAINT A/C 50000000 PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT GENERAL MANAGER MANAGER MANAGER MCHIEF ACCOUNT OFFICER
918540.00 | C.B.S. MAINTANANCE A/C. 1210000.00 ason3t0s2024  Director and their Relatives Loan Status.  (amt. in Lakns)
6870.00 | LABOUR WELFARE EXP. 10000.00
2100.00 | ANNUAL VARGAN! FEE EXPA/d 5000.00 No. of A/C | Loan Amt. Pending Amt. Bal. Amt. with Int.
8615755.00 | PROVISIONS 10600000.00
1285579.00 | DEPRECIATION A/C. 1400000.00 12 91.00 71.99 118.44
1008913.00| AUDIT FEE PROVISION A/C. 1000000.00 = -
1648695.00 [EMP. BONUS & SANU. PROV.A/E.  1700000.00 WA 'fi:[g ‘qga;r& qaaEAT 1:|1|'f‘ :
4672568.00 | N.P.A. PROVISION FUND A/C. 4500000.00 Regd. No. 132
0.00 | INVESTMENT FLUC.FUND A/C 2000000.00 Sdadlar 3rmaEYds <arTsige
11481294.38 | PROFIT A/C. 15000000.00 (f. o2 /o=/ 2022 TTIT=D)
170378452.87 | TOTAL 192100000.00 | 170378452.87 | TOTAL 192100000.00
A. S. DARYANI V.P. MANWANI A. S. TAKORE V.S. PANDEY M. T. MAKHIJA G.G. MOREY
PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT GENERAL MANAGER MANAGER MANAGER MCHIEF ACCOUNT OFFICER B O e T T e

7057453597
9175527677
9518735457
9850562119
9881581437
9850073064
9271283860
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